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Colete Condutor

1 Marcos
Almeida

2 Ricardo
Tubaldini

3 Ricardo
Tubaldini

4 Ricardo
Tubaldini

5 Radka
Tubaldini
MokriSova

6 Radka
Tubaldini
MokriSova

7 Radka
Tubaldini
MokriSova

8 Radka
Tubaldini
MokriSova

9 Celeste

Martins

10 Celeste
Martins

11 Bianca
Pfeifer

Toby

Lilly

Kiss

Jow

Mischell

Lia

Ayla

Potter

Holi

Keka

Raca
SRD
Border
Collie
Parson
Russell

Terrier

Pastor de
Shetland

Pastor de

Shetland

Border
Collie

Pastor de
Shetland

Pastor de
Shetland

Pastor de
Shetland

Border
Collie

Border
Collie

Escola

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Ducao
Agility

Categoria
Large - Grau
0

Large - Grau
1]

Small - Grau
1]

Medium -
Grau 0
Small - Grau
1

Large - Grau
|

Medium -
Grau |

Small - Grau
0

Small - Grau
0

Intermediate
- Grau ll

Large - Grau
0

www.brasilagility.com.br/campeonato/xiii-copa-paulista-de-agility-4/?tipo=tabela

CcT

112126

111955

112264

112455

112404

112342

112340

112461

112376

112204

112298

XIll Copa Paulista de Agility — 42 Etapa — Brasil Agility

Data
Inscricao

12/05/2022
16:07:23

05/04/2022
21:18:55

05/04/2022
21:19:06
05/04/2022
21:19:16
05/04/2022

21:20:21

05/04/2022
21:20:39

05/04/2022
21:21:11

05/04/2022
21:21:32

06/04/2022
02:22:22

06/04/2022
02:22:38

06/04/2022
05:56:19

V8

25/06/2022

10/03/2023

01/02/2023

19/05/2022

18/06/2022

01/02/2023

07/12/2022

26/05/2022

15/01/2023

13/07/2022

22/07/2022

VR

25/06/2022

03/09/2022

25/06/2022

04/01/2023

14/10/2022

10/08/2023

07/12/2022

04/02/2023

15/01/2023

13/07/2022

22/07/2022

VB

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

Venc

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

Data de
Estréia

17/07/2021

07/05/2017

25/01/2020

09/04/2022

22/01/2022

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

23/04/2022

14/11/2021

17/08/2019

17/07/2021

Dias

Sabado

Sabado

Sébado

Sébado

Sabado

Sabado
+G1+
G2
Sabado
+G1+
G2

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Dias
Cédigo
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

Meire
Sophia

Meire
Sophia

Rita
Nébrega

Rita
Nébrega

Soraya de
Avila

Soraya de
Avila

Luiz
Anténio
Azevedo
Ribeiro

Luciana
Spinelli

Luciana
Spinelli

Guilherme
Rabaca
Alves

Ricardo
De Carli

Juliana
Sales

Katu

Kita

Tauriel

Thranduil

Raja

Joy

Sachii

Nott

Zaki

Pinguim

Bethania

Patty

Pastor de
Shetland

Pastor de
Shetland

Pastor de

Shetland

Pastor de
Shetland

Schnauzer

Pastor de

Shetland

Border
Collie

Border
Collie

Pastor de
Shetland

Border
Collie

Puli

Pastor de
Shetland

Magic
Blanka
Agility
Magic
Blanka
Agility

Ducao
Agility

Ducao
Agility

4Fun

4Fun

G.A.P.

Dog
World

Dog
World

Dog
World

Espaco
Du
Dog

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Small - Grau
1

Small - Grau

Medium -
Grau ll

Small - Grau
|

Small - Grau
1

Small - Grau
Il

Large - Grau
1

Large - Grau
|

Medium -
Grau ll

Large - Grau

Small - Grau
0

Medium -
Grau ll

www.brasilagility.com.br/campeonato/xiii-copa-paulista-de-agility-4/?tipo=tabela

111940

112460

112152

112153

611848

612288

112076

112326

112180

112351

112305

111944

XIll Copa Paulista de Agility — 42 Etapa — Brasil Agility

05/05/2022
17:48:44

05/05/2022
17:48:59

05/08/2022

16:56:43

05/08/2022
16:56:54

05/08/2022
19:32:56

05/08/2022
19:33:11

06/08/2022
00:32:39

06/08/2022
00:35:14

06/08/2022
00:35:29

06/08/2022

03:06:53

06/08/2022
07:19:43

05/09/2022
20:02:58

26/07/2022

21/06/2022

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

14/10/2022

07/07/2022

01/09/2022

31/12/2022

23/09/2022

14/01/2023

28/07/2022

16/07/2022

13/08/2022

08/07/2022

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

14/10/2022

07/07/2022

01/09/2022

31/12/2022

23/09/2022

14/01/2023

28/07/2022

25/05/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

12/02/2017

23/04/2022

31/03/2019

31/03/2019

03/09/2016

17/07/2021

02/09/2018

26/09/2021

04/08/2019

17/10/2021

17/07/2021

11/03/2017

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sébado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado
+G1+
G2

Sabado

Sabado
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Claus
Milioni

Claus
Milioni

Juliana
Sales

Simone
Lessa

Simone
Lessa

Renan
Campos

Audre
Fernandes

Paulo
Prado
Marcelo

Bernardi

Marcelo
Bernardi

André
Tortolano

Flavio

Petersen

Ricardo
Tubaldini

Norah

Arco

Gianna

Nyx

Nike

Ice

Corinna

Jazz

Aruk

Lillye

Gohan

Snow

Keshu

Border
Collie

Border
Collie

Pastor de

Shetland

Border

Collie

Border

Collie

Pastor de

Shetland

Terrier
Brasileiro

Pastor de

Shetland

Border

Collie

Border
Collie

Border
Collie

Border

Collie

Border
Collie

Dog
World

Dog
World

Magic
Blanka
Agility

G.A.P.

G.AP.

Ducao
Agility

Dog
World

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Ducao
Agility

Ducao
Agility

Ducao
Agility

Lata’s

Dog

Dog
World

Large - Grau
0

Large - Grau
|

Small - Grau
0
Large - Grau
0
Large - Grau
11
Small - Grau

Small - Grau
Il

Medium -
Grau ll
Large - Grau

0

Large - Grau
11

Large - Grau
0

Large - Grau
|

Large - Grau
0

www.brasilagility.com.br/campeonato/xiii-copa-paulista-de-agility-4/?tipo=tabela

112332

112329

112473

112414

111568

112267

111977

112291

112392

111948

112349

112301

112474

XIll Copa Paulista de Agility — 42 Etapa — Brasil Agility

05/09/2022
22:48:14

05/09/2022
22:48:31

06/09/2022

00:04:10

06/09/2022

07:57:28

06/09/2022

07:58:51

06/09/2022

08:05:07

05/10/2022
16:17:46

05/10/2022

21:09:17

05/10/2022

21:13:49

05/10/2022
21:14:01

05/10/2022
23:09:40

06/10/2022

01:54:37

06/10/2022
06:49:18

23/06/2022

11/11/2021

31/12/2022

08/06/2022

22/06/2022

20/04/2022

06/08/2022

13/07/2022

13/04/2023

12/02/2022

13/07/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

31/12/2022

08/06/2022

22/06/2022

20/04/2022

06/08/2022

13/07/2022

13/04/2023

03/03/2022

14/09/2022

23/06/2022

23/06/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

03/03/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

26/09/2021

26/09/2021

05/02/2022

22/03/2014

20/03/2022

27/05/2017

17/07/2021

11/12/2021

07/05/2017

17/10/2021

17/07/2021

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

+ G2+

G3

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado
+G1+
G2

Sabado
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Isadora
Beliago

André
Ribeiro

Ana Llcia
Burnier

Henrique
Malfatti

lete
Cardoso

Bruna
Paiva

Solange
Filgueiras

Bruno
Oliveira

Paulo
Prado

Fernando
Talpo

Radka
Tubaldini
MokriSova

Apache

José

Blue

Drakkar

Harley

Lennon

Jack
Paiva
Duarte

=

is

Boris

Jackie

Jhon

Mia

Border
Collie

Border
Collie

Pastor de
Shetland

SRD
Border
Collie
Border

Collie

Pastor
dos
Pirineus

SRD

Pastor
Belga
Malinois

Border
Collie

Mudi

Lata’s
Dog

Dog
World

Dog
World

Lata’s
Dog

Lata’s
Dog

Lata’s
Dog

Ducao
Agility

Lata’s
Dog

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Magic
Blanka
Agility

Dog
World

Large - Grau
I

Large - Grau
Il

Medium -
Grau ll

Intermediate
- Grau |

Intermediate
- Grau l

Large - Grau

0

Medium -
Grau ll

Medium -
Grau |
Large - Grau

Large - Grau
0

Medium -
Grau lll

www.brasilagility.com.br/campeonato/xiii-copa-paulista-de-agility-4/?tipo=tabela

112197

111968

111967

112309

112196

112440

112029

112341

112062

112472

112403

XIll Copa Paulista de Agility — 42 Etapa — Brasil Agility

05/11/2022
16:43:24

05/11/2022
17:34:04

05/11/2022
17:35:22

05/11/2022
20:03:17

05/11/2022
20:29:41

05/11/2022

20:52:23

06/11/2022
00:01:02

06/11/2022

04:56:09

06/11/2022

05:00:04

06/11/2022
05:03:00

06/11/2022
06:29:26

24/09/2022

15/03/2023

15/03/2023

23/02/2023

15/04/2022

10/02/2023

16/03/2023

22/09/2022

04/10/2022

18/06/2022

24/09/2022

15/03/2023

15/03/2023

20/11/2022

12/05/2022

10/02/2023

16/03/2023

22/09/2022

04/10/2022

18/06/2022

24/09/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

31/12/2022

04/08/2019

27/05/2017

27/05/2017

17/07/2021

04/08/2019

23/04/2022

10/12/2017

26/09/2021

05/05/2018

22/01/2022

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sébado

Sébado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado

Sabado
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